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* Residents North of Sagamore are moved to Mon., 12/23/24.

* Residents South of Sagamore are moved to Thurs., 12/26/24.

*
*
*

*

*
*

Mon., Jan. 1, 2024 Mon., Oct. 14, 2024
Mon., Jan. 15, 2024 Mon., Nov. 11, 2024
Mon., Feb. 19, 2024 Thu., Nov. 28, 2024
Fri., Mar. 29, 2024 Fri., Nov. 29, 2024 *
Mon., May 27, 2024 Tues., Dec. 24, 2024 *
Mon., Jun. 17, 2024 Wed., Dec. 25, 2024 *
Fri., Jul. 5, 2024 Fri., Jan. 3, 2025 *
Mon., Sep. 2, 2024 *

Fall Leaf Collection 

Yard Waste/Leaf Collection is CANCELLED on scheduled 
holiday.

We will try to make up the cancelled yard waste collection 
routes throughout the week if possible. 

Wednesday, December 25, 2024

Thursday, November 28, 2024 
Trash/Recycle Collection is moved to Wed., 11/27/24.

Tuesday, December 24, 2024
Trash/Recycle Collection is moved to Mon., 12/23/24.

Holiday Trash & Recycle Schedule Changes Outside of City Limits Yard Waste Collection 

South of Sagamore Pkwy. - Mondays
Thursday, December 26, 2024 is normal collection.

Yard Waste Guidelines
Have cans at the curb by 7:00 a.m. 
Branches should be no larger than 6 feet long.

County Yard Waste Schedule

Fall Leaf Collection

December

March April

May June July August

January February

Spring Leaf Collection

September October

Fall Leaf Collection

November

All other Trash/Recycle Collection will be on the normally 
scheduled day.

Branches should be stacked at the curb, limbs facing the same 
direction.

No soil, sod, root balls, or grass clippings.
If you hired a contractor to do the work, they are responsible 
for hauling it away.

Consider donating items that are still usable.

Hours: 7:00am-3:30pm
Sign up for E-Notifications at www.westlafayette.in.gov

Phone: (765)775-5242
Email: Streets@westlafayette.in.gov

CLOSED- HOLIDAYS

50 pound weight limit.

City of West Lafayette Yard Waste & Holiday Schedule
2024

City of West Lafayette Street and Sanitation Department
705 South River Rd.

West Lafayette, IN 47906

Sherwood Forest, Wake Robin, Three Meadows, 
Pine Meadows, E. Side of Klondike, Prophet, Woodfield, 
Wood Dale, W. Side of Soldiers Home, Stonebridge

Green Meadows, The Orchard, Huntington Farms, W. Side 
of Klondike, SR 26, Northwood, Indian Rock, Tamiami, E. 
Side Soldiers Home, Westport

North of Sagamore Pkwy. - Fridays

Other yard waste items should be placed in rigid containers or 
paper yard waste bags.

TRASH REMINDERS
Have cans at the curb by 7:00 a.m. 
Items must be in approved trash can.
We will pick up one (1) item outside of your can.

Inside of City Limits Yard Waste Collection 
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